*·· 75552 o	D2-03-94P01:54 RCVD		
RECORDATION REQUESTED Pacific Continental Bank 1/50 High Street P.O. Box 3155 Eugene, OR 97403	)BY:		Vol <u>mari</u> Paga <u>39</u>
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Pacific Continental Bank 1450 High Street P.Ø. Box 3155 Eureene, OR 97403			
SEND TAX NOTICES TO: Shirbeck, Inc. 1011 Main SL/P.O. Box 899 Cottage Grove, OR 97424	*a\$541		
	m&e # 32140	SPACE ABOVE TH	IIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY
			- IOT ON RECORDER'S USE ONLY
below as "Grantor"), whose address is	UST IS DATED DECEMBER 15, 19	BETWEEN ON	IC., An Oregon Corporation (referred to offic Continental Bank (referred to below
as "Lender"), whose address is as "Lender"), whose address is 1450 Hig DEED OF TRUST. I Grantor and Lender by	gh Street, P.O. Box 3155, Eugene, O	Grove, OR 97424; and Pa R 97403.	ic., An Oregon Corporation (referred to cific Continental Bank (referred to below
of Oregon as follows:	ave entered into a Deed of Trust cietos		
REAL PROPERTY ADDA	M91, Page 11897 In the County Cle	tk Office of Kinmath	rusr') recorded in Klamath County, State
REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The D State of Oregon: See Attached Exhibit "A"	eed of Trust covers the following des	crib 3d real property (the "Po	
See Attached Exhibit *A*			el Property") recorded in Klamath County,
East of the Willamette Meridian.	The Reat Pre-	SW1/4 of Some	
The Real Property or its address is commo East of the Willamette Meridian. MODIFICATION. Grantor and Lender heret Extend maturity date from Decom	W modify the Dead of a	umber is 2407-017CO 00900	Township 24 South, Range 7
Extend maturity date from Decen	mber 15, 1993 to May 01, 1994.		
effect. Consent by Lender to this Modification	sly modified above, the terms of the	Oficinal Deed of T	
obligate Lender to make any future modificatil agreement secured by the Deed of Trust (h makers and endorsers to the Note, including including accommodation makers, shall not l	ations. Nothing in this Modification : * "Note"). It is the interview of the second s	shall constitute a satisfaction	remain unchanged and in full force and to Deed of Trust as changed above
including accommodation makers, shall not l	accommodation parties, unless a part	er to retain as liable all parti	of the promissory note or other credit
only to any initial extension consents to the c	changes and provisions of this Modifi	tion. If any person who sign cation is given conditionally	nder in writing. Any maker or endorser, led the original Deed of Trust does not
EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVI GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.	subsequent actions.	De lou lou de lou de lou de	released by it. This water
BRANTOR:	THE PROVISIONS	OF THIS MODIFICATION	OF DEED OF TRUST, AND EACH
hirbeck, Inc.			
S. L.	à 2		
Entristepher C. Meyers, President			
achig Continental Bank		2	
Cotul SVRO the			
Authorized Officer	<u> </u>		
이 것 같은 것은 것 같은 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요.			

12-15-1993 LOBINO 51-7930 STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF LANE	MODIFICATION OF (Contin CORPORATE ACKI		OFFICIAL SEAL RICK S MC CLATCHEY ARY PUBLIC - OREGON AMUSSION NO. 011845	<b>13</b> Pag
On this day of FEBRUARY Meyers, President of Shirback, Inc., and kn and acknowledged the Modification to be the of directors, for the uses and purposes there executed the Modification on behalf of the corr By future Shirbactory Notary Public in and for the State of DRE	Poration. Re	ne, the undersigned Nota	orized to execute this Modi	ed Christopher n of Deed of Tr olution of its bo. lication and in f
STATE OF <u>Gane</u> COUNTY OF <u>Gane</u> On this <u>1<sup>54</sup></u> day, of <u>Heluri</u> Country of <u>Gane</u> Country of <u>and kn</u> Country of <u>Heluri</u> and kn duly authorized by the Lender through its board duly authorized to execute this said instrument shore authorized to execute this said instrument	LENDER ACKNON ) ss ) ss unon , 1994 be hown to The to be the ASS is	COMMISSION DEPRES	EAL MZAL OREGON D. 020629 DEC 13 1986 MECENER	onally appears int for the Lend the said Lende
By Definition of the Lender through its board shore authorized to execute this said instrument By Definition of the State of CA Notary Public In and for the State of CA ER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3. 16d (c) 1983 CF	Res Part	siding at <u>Eugeno</u>	der. L <u>(S-R.</u>	stated that he c
S				

## 3944

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the SW1/4 of Section 17, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

All of that portion of the SW1/4 of Section 17, Township 24 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, situated on the Southwesterly side of the Southwesterly line of Highway right of way of Oregon State Highway 58, EXCEPT a rectangular portion commencing at a point where the North-South center line of said Section 17 intersects the Southwesterly line of the highway right of way of Oregon State Highway 58; thence along said Southwesterly line of said right of way in a generally Northwesterly direction a distance of 850 feet to a point which is the true point of beginning; thence at right angles to said highway right of way and in a generally Southwesterly direction 250 feet to a point; thence at right angles to said last course and in a generally Northwesterly direction a distance of 175 feet to a point; thence at right angles to said last course and in a generally Northeasterly direction a distance of 250 feet, more or less, to the said Southwesterly right of way line of said Oregon State Highway 58; thence along said Southwesterly line of said right of way in a generally Southeasterly direction a distance of 175 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Fi	led f	or recor	d at	reques	t of			Mo	untai													
of		F	eb	(i) 434	A.	D. 19	94	- TIU	1.5/	<u>in 11</u>	tle	<u>co</u>				the		3rd			dav	
					of		的问题		Morte	aves	- 0°CIO	ck	<u>Р_</u> М.	, and	duly r	the ecorde	d in V	ol. 🔄	M94		uay	1.1.1.1
FF	32	\$20.0	0						潮知社			UI	i rage		947		19.00	4990 D.M.			in di	
					潮潮			¢				By	Õ	uu	e C	ounty	Clerk					
							10 00			(				3282	i Siring	1 and a	<u>cre</u>	nne	لكو_	tic com Vide com	23-19-53 23-14-19-52	